
FEE STRUCTURE    | 2026-2027

Books Fee 

EYFS1 to Year 8 Year 9 to Year 13

750 900

Uniform Fee

For all Years (EYFS to Year 13  )

 500 (Inclusive of 5% VAT)

BOOKS AND UNIFORM

TRANSPORTATION FEE

Ajman Sharjah UAQ RAK

3,000 3,500 3,500 3,500

(In Three Installments)

Term 1 Term 2 Term 3

EYFS 1

EYFS 2

Year 1

Year 2

Year 3

Year 4

Year 5

Year 6

Year 7

Year 8

Year 9

Year 10

Year 11

Year 12

Year 13 27,000 10% 24,300 9,720 7,290 7,290

5%

10%

10%

10%

8,280 6,210 6,210

9,000 6,750 6,750

7,220 5,415 5,415

7,560 5,670 5,670

6,000 4,500 4,500

6,460 4,845 4,845

15,000

16,150

18,050

18,900

20,700

22,500

0%15,000

17,000

19,000

21,000

23,000

25,000

5%

Installment Details
Year

Approved 

Annual

Tuition Fee

Discount 

%

Discounted 

Tuition Fee 
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