

FEE STRUCTURE | 2026-2027

Year	Approved Annual Tuition Fee	Discount %	Discounted Tuition Fee	Installment Details		
				Term 1	Term 2	Term 3
EYFS 1						
EYFS 2	15,000	0%	15,000	6,000	4,500	4,500
Year 1						
Year 2						
Year 3	17,000	5%	16,150	6,460	4,845	4,845
Year 4						
Year 5						
Year 6	19,000	5%	18,050	7,220	5,415	5,415
Year 7						
Year 8	21,000	10%	18,900	7,560	5,670	5,670
Year 9						
Year 10	23,000	10%	20,700	8,280	6,210	6,210
Year 11						
Year 12	25,000	10%	22,500	9,000	6,750	6,750
Year 13	27,000	10%	24,300	9,720	7,290	7,290

BOOKS AND UNIFORM

Books Fee		Uniform Fee
EYFS1 to Year 8	Year 9 to Year 13	For all Years (EYFS to Year 13)
750	900	500 (Inclusive of 5% VAT)

TRANSPORTATION FEE

(In Three Installments)

Ajman	Sharjah	UAQ	RAK
3,000	3,500	3,500	3,500